
#
1

2

3

4

5
6
7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

(c)(1)

(g)(1)
Analzyed under 

existing Rec-Utilities 
Privatization

(c)(2)
(g)(1)
(e)(2)
(g)(1)

Tiered

(g)(1)
(g)(1)

Categorical Exclusion

(g)(1)

Building Isolation/Quarantine Run
Replace Bowling Center Dining Room Floor

Repair Snowmaking Water Supply Line
Install Hoffman Enclosure

(h)(4)

(g)(1)

Categorical Exclusion Usage Table October - December 2011
Fo

rt
 W

ai
nw

ri
gh

t,
 D

on
ne

lly
 T

ra
in

in
g 

A
re

a

(e)(2)

Construction of Platoon Storage Cages in Company Operation Facilities

Install Straight Wire(Tangle Foot), Barbwire, Cipher Lock, Notification 
Buzzer, Auto Door Closer to Military Working Dog Facility

(g)(1)
(g)(1)

(g)(1)
(g)(1)

Repair Deficiencies noted in the Installation Child and Youth Services 
Inspection Building 4109

Install Oil Seperator in Motor Pool (h)(4)

Install Fiber Optic Cables

Implement DDC Peak Demand Limiting, Building 1054,3013,3022,3595

Repair Kennel Drains
Inspect and Repair Ventilation System Building 2109
Install Electrical Outlets in Room 131 Building 3470

Repair/Replace Roof on Building 3492
(e)(2)
(g)(3)
(g)(1)
(c)(1)

(g)(1)

Repair/Replace Roof on Building 3494
Repair/Replace Roof on Building 3496

Renovate Melaven Gym

(g)(1)
(g)(1)

Repair/Replace Sewer Lines in Building 3703
Repair Building 1555 Exterior

Renovate Melaven Gym
Repair Roofs on Buildings 2200-2207

Repair Roof on Building 2077
Demolish Whidden Road

Demo 3 Underground Storage Tanks

Project Title

(c)(1)

(g)(1)

Install Communications to Buildings 3013, 3017, and 3026

Repair/Replace Crane Building 3730



#

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

(g)(1)
(e)(2)

35
Repair Deficiencies noted in the Installation Child and Youth Services 

Inspection Building 4024
(g)(1)

Categorical Exclusion

Paint Offices and Basement Floor in Building 1555

(g)(1)
(c)(1)
(c)(2)

(c)(1)

(g)(1)

Repair and Add Kennel Space to Military Working Dog Facility

Repair Deficiencies noted in the Installation Child and Youth Services 
Inspection Building 4176

Project Title

Install Lightning Protection
Wooden Storage Shed Site Approval

Demolish Beacon Towers

Repair/Install Aircraft Warning Lights

Tiered
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